Hochiki America Corporation
7051 Village Drive, Suite 100  Buena Park, CA  90621-2268
Phone: 714/522-2246  Fax: 714/522-2268
Technical Support: 800/845-6692 or technicalsupport@hochiki.com 11/2005
Find latest revision at www.hochiki.com
F0012
SBC - CONVENTIONAL SOUNDER BASE
Specifications subject to change without notice. Continued on back.

in both bone and white colored plastic.
Shown without detector
Note: “W” at the end of model designation indicates
white colored plastic.
Specifications subject to change without notice.Hochiki America Corporation    Conventional Sounder Base
GROUP SOUNDER WIRING DIAGRAM (2 WIRE) SBC-2 AND 2R
NOTES:  FOR ADDITIONAL SOUNDER WIRING DIAGRAM SBC-4 INFORMATION, PLEASE REFER TO INSTALLATION
                  INSTRUCTION HA-06-086.
NOTES:  FOR ADDITIONAL SOUNDER WIRING DIAGRAM SBC-2, AND SBC-2R INFORMATION, PLEASE REFER TO
                   INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION HA-06-085.
INDIVIDUAL SOUNDER WIRING DIAGRAM (4 WIRE) SBC-4
 CONVENTIONAL SOUNDER BASE 12V/24V WITHOUT RELAY (2 WIRE) SBC-2
AUX
12V/24V
 BOTTOM VIEW
4
3
J3
G D S 0 5 8 S
3
4J3
G D S 0 5 8 S
 CONVENTIONAL SOUNDER BASE 24V WITH RELAY (2 WIRE) SBC-2R
NC
W
H
T
J2
G
 D
 S
 0
 5
8
S
BLK
R
ED 3
4
O
N
G
R
Y
O
R
G BR
N
Y
EL
G
R
N
VLT ALC
O
1
2
1
NEXT
COM
+ 12
J4
J3 S1
5
7